npesume

bykuh
Crojakos
CrameHuh
CraHoweswuh
CrojaHoBuh
Crojuecka
OaHrybuh
CyxeHKo
Tomuh
Hukonuh
Josuh
Bpajosuh

unme

Hukona
MwunaH
Bojucnas
dunnn
lFaspuno
Hatanuja
Mapko
Nas
Oumutpunje
MwuneTta
Bnagnmump
Hukona

6poj nHA.

140
524
513
520
535
545
129
541
559
903
221

38

rog. ynuca

2011
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2015
2012
2008

®ebpyap JyH

0,0 17,0 0,0 17,0 10,0 7,0 0,0 27,0 27,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 32,0
0,0 16,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 16,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
9,0 7,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 19,0 2,0 30,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 30,0
17,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 5,0 8,0 30,0 30,0 30,0
7,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 37,0 12,0 37,0
0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 5,0 5,0 5,0

0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 1,0

0,0 0,0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 18 18,0 0,0 10,0 12,0 40,0

0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0




